
 

IMPORTANT DATES AND DEADLINES* 
First Day to Apply for Fall Degrees and Certificates Monday, August 29, 2022 

Labor Day Holiday – (Campus Closed) Monday, September 5, 2022 

Deadline to Complete the ‘No Show’ Report (Full Semester Courses) Sunday, September 11, 2022 

Last Day to Add (Full Semester Courses) Sunday, September 11, 2022 

Deadline to Complete the ‘No Show’ Report (Full Semester Courses) Sunday, September 11, 2022 

Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for Enrollment Fee Refund  

(Full Semester Courses) 

Sunday, September 11, 2022 

Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Sunday, September 11, 2022 

Online ‘Active Enrollment-Census’ Report Processing Begins 

(Full Semester Courses) 

Monday, September 12, 2022 

Deadline to Complete the ‘Active Enrollment-Census’ Report Monday, September 19, 2022 

Last Day to Apply for Fall Degrees and Certificates Friday, October 14, 2022 

Mid Term Classes Begin Saturday, October 22, 2022 

Forecast of Grades Begins (Full Semester Courses) Monday, October 24, 2022 

Veterans Day Holiday (Campus Closed) Friday, November 11, 2022 

Deadline to Drop Students with a ‘W’ (Full Semester Courses) {after this 

deadline students that remain on the roster must receive a grade} 

Friday, November 18, 2022 

Forecast of Grades Ends Friday, November 18, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day Holiday/Weekend Thursday and Friday, 

November 24 - 25, 2022 

Fall Semester Ends December 16, 2022 

Fall Grades are due 7 days after the final exam is given  

Online Canvas Grade Pass-Back begins Once your Grades are submitted  

*Dates in the above schedule are based on Full Semester Courses 

Short Term Courses have Deadlines Based on the Dates the Course Meets 


